
Mandi Prices Today Thirssur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Beetroot Irinjalakkuda APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-11  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd Irinjalakkuda APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-11  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Irinjalakkuda APMC  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-11  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Amballur VFPCK APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-10  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Kadukutty VFPCK APMC  2,600.00  2,800.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-10  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Pazhayannur VFPCK APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-10  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Chavakkad APMC  4,800.00  4,800.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-10  4,800.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Chavakkad APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-10  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Chavakkad APMC  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-10  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Chavakkad APMC  3,800.00  3,800.00 -  3,300.00 2026-01-10  3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Chavakkad APMC  20,000.00  20,000.00 -  18,000.00 2026-01-10  20,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Muriyad VFPCK APMC  3,500.00  4,100.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-10  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Chavakkad APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-10  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick Chavakkad APMC  27,000.00  27,000.00 -  25,000.00 2026-01-10  27,000.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Chavakkad APMC  5,400.00  5,400.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-10  5,400.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Chavakkad APMC  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  2,800.00 2026-01-10  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Chavakkad APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-10  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Mango(Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe Chavakkad APMC  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-10  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Big Chavakkad APMC  3,400.00  3,400.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-10  3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Tapioca Chavakkad APMC  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  2,200.00 2026-01-10  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Karalam VFPCK APMC  1,000.00  1,336.00 -  700.00 2026-01-09  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Thottippal VFPCK APMC  4,465.00  5,100.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-09  4,465.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Poovan Thottippal VFPCK APMC  4,127.00  5,200.00 -  3,600.00 2026-01-09  4,127.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Poovan Mala VFPCK APMC  3,800.00  5,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-09  3,800.00 INR/Quintal
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Banana - Nendra Bale Karalam VFPCK APMC  3,000.00  4,000.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-09  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Thottippal VFPCK APMC  1,336.00  2,000.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-09  1,336.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Kuzhur VFPCK APMC  1,800.00  2,300.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-09  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Kadukutty VFPCK APMC  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-09  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Thottippal VFPCK APMC  3,367.00  4,500.00 -  1,600.00 2026-01-09  3,367.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Alengad VFPCK APMC  3,700.00  4,500.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-08  3,700.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Alengad VFPCK APMC  2,300.00  3,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-01-08  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Pananchery VFPCK APMC  1,400.00  1,800.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-08  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd Thrissur APMC  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,600.00 2026-01-08  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Alengad VFPCK APMC  1,500.00  2,000.00 -  1,200.00 2026-01-08  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Varandarappilly VFPCK APMC  2,600.00  3,200.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-08  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg) Chavakkad APMC  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  3,500.00 2026-01-08  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Varandarappilly VFPCK APMC  1,600.00  2,200.00 -  1,000.00 2026-01-08  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Thrissur APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-08  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Amaranthus Thrissur APMC  1,900.00  1,900.00 -  1,900.00 2026-01-08  1,900.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Varandarappilly VFPCK APMC  1,200.00  1,500.00 -  700.00 2026-01-08  1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Chavakkad APMC  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00 2026-01-08  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Pananchery VFPCK APMC  3,200.00  3,800.00 -  2,500.00 2026-01-08  3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd Chavakkad APMC  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00 2026-01-07  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Kodassery VFPCK APMC  3,600.00  3,600.00 -  3,600.00 2026-01-06  3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Chavakkad APMC  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-01-06  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd Kodungalloor APMC  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2026-01-06  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Chavakkad APMC  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  5,000.00 2026-01-06  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Other Kodungalloor APMC  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2026-01-06  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Kodungalloor APMC  3,400.00  3,400.00 -  3,400.00 2026-01-06  3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Karalam VFPCK APMC  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-12-30  2,000.00 INR/Quintal
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